2024 Primary Election Absentee Meeting Schedule				
1/30/2024	CANCELLED	Absentee	Board of Elections	335 County Complex Rd, Suite 100 Clinton, NC
2/6/2024	5: 00PM	Absentee	Board of Elections	335 County Complex Rd, Suite 100 Clinton, NC
2/13/2024	5: 00PM	Absentee	Board of Elections	335 County Complex Rd, Suite 100 Clinton, NC
2/20/2024	5: 00PM	Absentee	Board of Elections	335 County Complex Rd, Suite 100 Clinton, NC
2/27/2024	5: 00PM	Absentee	Board of Elections	335 County Complex Rd, Suite 100 Clinton, NC
3/4/2024	5: 00PM	Absentee	Board of Elections	335 County Complex Rd, Suite 100 Clinton, NC
3/5/2024	3:00 PM	Election Day	Board of Elections	335 County Complex Rd, Suite 100 Clinton, NC
3/14/2024	5:30 PM	Pre-Canvass	Board of Elections	335 County Complex Rd, Suite 100 Clinton, NC
3/15/2024	11:00 AM	Canvass	Board of Elections	335 County Complex Rd, Suite 100 Clinton, NC

Cancellation notice will be emailed out when the Board of Elections office has not receive any absentee ballots. Persons with questions about registration, polling places, early voting, absentee ballots, or other election matters may call the Sampson County Board of Elections Office at 910-592-5796.